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54th LEGISLATIVE SESSION 
1995 

HOUSE JOINT EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE 

MINUTES INDEX 

HEARING 
AGENDA ITEM DATE{S) 

OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION: TRANSPORTATION 1-3 
SUPPLEMENTAL 

BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION 1-4 

MONTANA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND 1-5 

OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION 1-10,1-11,1-12 
1-13 

SIMMS PROJECT 1-11 

COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION 1-16,1-17,1-23, 
2-8,2-15 

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA - COLLEGES & TECHS 1-17,1-18,1-19, 
2-15 

BUREAU OF MINES 1-19 

FOREST AND CONSERVATION EXPERIMENT STATION 1-19 

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY - COLLEGES & TECHS 1-23,1-24,2-15 

AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION 1-25 

MONT ANA EXTENSION SERVICE 1-25 

FIRES SERVICES TRAINING SCHOOL 1-25 

TALENT SEARCH 1-25 

EPSCORE 1-26,2-3 

STUDENT ASSISTANCE 1-27 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES 1-30 

BENCHMARKING 1-27 

CENTERS FOR HIGHER EDUCATION 1-27 

VOCATIONAL-EDUCATION COUNCIL 1-4 

EXECUTIVE HB 
ACTION # 
DATE{S) 

1-20 2 

1-9 2 

1-9,1-20 2 

1-12,1-13, 2 
1-20,1-31, 
2-10,2-17 

1-20 2 

1-31,2-1,2-2, 2 
2-6,2-9,2-10 
2-17 

1-31,2-1,2-6 2 
2-7,2-9,2-17 

1-31,2-1 2 

1-31,2-1 2 

1-31,2-1,2-6, 2 
2-7,2-9,2-17 

1-31,2-1 2 

1-31,2-1 2 

1-31,2-1,2-2 2 

1-31,2-1 2 

1-31,2-1 2 

2-2 2 

1-31,2-1,2-2 2 
2-10,2-17 

N/A N/A 

N/A 2 

1-9 2 

MINUTE.IDX 



SUBJECT 

INDEX 

HEARING ACTION 

OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION 

ADMINISTRATION 

DISTRIBUTION TO PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION 

ADMINISTRATION 

ADVISORY COUNCIL 

MONTANA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND 

ADMINISTRATION 

GENERAL SERVICES 

STUDENT SERVICES 

EDUCATION 

VOCATIONAL EDUCATION COUNCIL 

ADMINISTRATION 

COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION 

ADMINISTRATION 

STUDENT ASSISTANCE 

MATH & SCIENCE EDUCATION ACT 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE ASSISTANCE 

GROUP INSURANCE PROGRAM 

TALENT SEARCH 

CARL D. PERKINS ADMINISTRATION 

GUARANTEED STUDENT LOAN 

1/10;1/11 

1/3;1/10 
1/11;1/12 

1/4 

1/4 

1/5 

1/5 

1/5 

1/5 

1/4 

1/16;1/31 
2/8 

1/27 

1/31 

1/25 

1/12;1/13 
1/20;1/31 
2/10;2/17 

1/20 

1/9 

1/9 

1/9;1/20 

1/9 

1/9 

1/9 

1/9 

1/31;2/1 
2/2;2/9 
2/17 

2/2 

2/2 

2/2;2/10 

2/2 

2/2 

2/2 

2/2 

III 



INDEX - PAGE 2 

SUBJECT HEARING 

COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION (cont.) 

BOARD OF REGENTS ADMINISTRATION 

BOARD OF REGENTS BOND PAYMENTS 

MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM UNITS 

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-MISSOULA 1/17 

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-MONTANA TECH 1/18 

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-WESTERN 1/18 

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-HELENA 
COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

BUREAU OF MINES 

FORESTRY & CONSERVATION EXPERIMENT 
STATION 

1/18 

1/19 

1/19 

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY-BOZEMAN 1/23 

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY-BILLINGS 1/24 

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY-NORTHERN 1/24 

AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION 

MONTANA EXTENSION SERVICE 

FIRE SERVICES TRAINING SCHOOL 

EPSCoR 

BENCHMARKING 

HIGHER EDUCATION CENTERS 

SIX-UNITS & COLLEGES OF TECHNOLOGY 
ISSUES 

1/25 

1/25 

1/25 

1/26 

1/27 

1/27 

1/16;1/31 
2/8;2/15 

ACTION 

2/6 

2/6 

2/1 

2/1 

2/1 

2/1 

2/1;2/2 

1/31;2/1 
2/6;2/7 
2/9;2/17 



INDEX - PAGE 3 

SUBJECT HEARING 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES 

DAWSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1/30 

MILES COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1/30 

FLATHEAD VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1/30 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES ISSUES 1/31;2/8 

ACTION 

1/31;2/1 
2/17 




