#### 54th LEGISLATIVE SESSION 1995 HOUSE JOINT EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE

#### **MINUTES INDEX**

AGENDA ITEM	HEARING DATE(S)	EXECUTIVE ACTION DATE(S)	HB #
OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION: TRANSPORTATION SUPPLEMENTAL	1-3	1-20	2
BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION	1-4	1-9	2
MONTANA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLIND	1-5	1-9,1-20	2
OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION	1-10,1-11,1-12 1-13	1-12,1-13, 1-20,1-31, 2-10,2-17	2
SIMMS PROJECT	1-11	1-20	2
COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION	1-16,1-17,1-23, 2-8,2-15	1-31,2-1,2-2, 2-6,2-9,2-10 2-17	2
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA - COLLEGES & TECHS	1-17,1-18,1-19, 2-15	1-31,2-1,2-6 2-7,2-9,2-17	2
BUREAU OF MINES	1-19	1-31,2-1	2
FOREST AND CONSERVATION EXPERIMENT STATION	1-19	1-31,2-1	2
MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY - COLLEGES & TECHS	1-23,1-24,2-15	1-31,2-1,2-6, 2-7,2-9,2-17	2
AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION	1-25	1-31,2-1	2
MONTANA EXTENSION SERVICE	1-25	1-31,2-1	2
FIRES SERVICES TRAINING SCHOOL	1-25	1-31,2-1,2-2	2
TALENT SEARCH	1-25	1-31,2-1	2
EPSCORE	1-26,2-3	1-31,2-1	2
STUDENT ASSISTANCE	1-27	2-2	2
COMMUNITY COLLEGES	1-30	1-31,2-1,2-2 2-10,2-17	2
BENCHMARKING	1-27	N/A	N/A
CENTERS FOR HIGHER EDUCATION	1-27	N/A	2
VOCATIONAL-EDUCATION COUNCIL	1-4	1-9	2

## INDEX

SUBJECT	HEARING	ACTION
OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION		
ADMINISTRATION	1/10;1/	/11 1/12;1/13 1/20;1/31 2/10;2/17
DISTRIBUTION TO PUBLIC SCHOOLS	1/3;1/1 1/11;1/	
BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION		
ADMINISTRATION	1/4	1/9
ADVISORY COUNCIL	1/4	1/9
MONTANA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF & BLI	ND	
ADMINISTRATION	1/5	1/9;1/20
GENERAL SERVICES	1/5	1/9
STUDENT SERVICES	1/5	1/9
EDUCATION	1/5	1/9
VOCATIONAL EDUCATION COUNCIL		
ADMINISTRATION	1/4	1/9
COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION		
ADMINISTRATION	1/16;1/ 2/8	/31 1/31;2/1 2/2;2/9 2/17
STUDENT ASSISTANCE	1/27	2/2
MATH & SCIENCE EDUCATION ACT		2/2
COMMUNITY COLLEGE ASSISTANCE	1/31	2/2;2/10
GROUP INSURANCE PROGRAM		2/2
TALENT SEARCH	1/25	2/2
CARL D. PERKINS ADMINISTRATION	· ·	2/2
GUARANTEED STUDENT LOAN		2/2

# INDEX - PAGE 2

SUBJECT	HEARING	ACTION			
COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION (cont.)					
BOARD OF REGENTS ADMINISTRATION		2/6			
BOARD OF REGENTS BOND PAYMENTS	-	2/6			
MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM UNITS					
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-MISSOULA	1/17	-			
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-MONTANA TECH	1/18	-			
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-WESTERN	1/18	-			
UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA-HELENA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	1/18	-			
BUREAU OF MINES	1/19	2/1			
FORESTRY & CONSERVATION EXPERIMENT STATION	1/19	2/1			
MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY-BOZEMAN	1/23	-			
MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY-BILLINGS	1/24	-			
MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY-NORTHERN	1/24	-			
AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION	1/25	2/1			
MONTANA EXTENSION SERVICE	1/25	2/1			
FIRE SERVICES TRAINING SCHOOL	1/25	2/1;2/2			
EPSCoR	1/26	-			
BENCHMARKING	1/27	-			
HIGHER EDUCATION CENTERS	1/27	-			
SIX-UNITS & COLLEGES OF TECHNOLOGY ISSUES	1/16;1/31 2/8;2/15	1/31;2/1 2/6;2/7 2/9;2/17			

## INDEX - PAGE 3

SUBJECT	HEARING	ACTION
COMMUNITY COLLEGES		
DAWSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1/30	-
MILES COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1/30	-
FLATHEAD VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1/30	-
COMMUNITY COLLEGES ISSUES	1/31;2/8	1/31;2/1